
$385,000

BARTONSVILLE, MONROE, 18321
https://homesnepa.com

LOVELY RANCH in quiet desirable neighborhood. 3BR/2BA, Open
Floor Plan. SPACIOUS FAMILY ROOM with RAISED CEILING, DECK,
and covered FRONT PORCH are perfect for entertaining. LARGE
PRIMARY BEDROOM has walk-in closet and En-Suite Bathroom with
Skylight. Bonus OFFICE with it’s own private entrance. Laundry
room with sink on main floor. Large FULL BASEMENT with
WORKSHOP, […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2222 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 2222 sq ft

Year built: 2000 Parcel Number: 12638203227649

Subdivision Name: None Zoning: Residential

Bathrooms Full: 2 MLS ID: PWBPW251931

List Office Name: Keller Williams RE Hawley

Building Details
Other Structures: Shed(s) Sewer: Mound Septic

Architectural Style: Ranch Building Area Total: 3827 sq
ft

Construction Materials: Concrete, Vinyl Siding Foundation Details: Concrete
Perimeter

Garage Spaces: 2 Levels: Two

Basement: Concrete, Daylight, Exterior Entry, Full, Sump
Hole, Sump Pump, Walk-Up Access

Roof: Asphalt, Fiberglass

Parking: Additional Parking, Attached, Circular Driveway,
Driveway, Garage Faces Front, Lighted, Paved

Amenities & Features



Utilities: Cable Available, Water
Connected, Electricity Connected

Window Features: Insulated Windows, Skylight(s)

Patio & Porch Features: Deck, Front
Porch

Appliances: Dishwasher, Washer, Refrigerator,
Stainless Steel Appliance(s), Electric Range, Dryer

Cooling: Window Unit(s) Electric: 200+ Amp Service

Exterior Features: Storage Flooring: Carpet, Tile

Heating: Baseboard, Propane, Hot
Water

Interior Features: Beamed Ceilings, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Recessed Lighting,
Pantry, Open Floorplan, Kitchen Island, Double Vanity,
Ceiling Fan(s)

Laundry Features: Laundry Room,
Main Level


